Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

® MP'71 70'WATER 7" Waterfeed Grinder

Index Part No. Description Qty. Index Part No. Description Qty.
1 5G-619701-0002 | Motor Housing 1 31 70109 O-Ring (9.8"1.9) 1
2 5G-619702 Spring 1 32 OR00600200 O-Ring (6*2) 1
3 5G-619703 Air Inlet 1 33 STW-5 Retaining Ring (STW-5) 1
4 5G-619704 Lever 1 34 61902 Spring Pin (4x28L) 1
5 5G-619705 Valve Pin 1 35 080227 Ball Bearing (62012) 1
6 5G-619706 Valve Bushing 1 36 40317-14 Spring Pin (3x8L) 2
7 5G-619707 Safe Lever 1 37 061932 Ball Bearing (6202zz) 2
8 5G-619709 Governor Case 1 38 ISTW-9 Retaining Ring 1
9 5G-619701 Valve Screw 1 39 61907 O-Ring (4.9x2.2) 1
10 5G-619711 Screw 1 40 61927 Screw (M6x1.0P) 1
11 5G-619739 Nut 1 41 70108 Spring 1
12 | 5G-619724-00W1 | Gear Shaft 1 42 59235 O-Ring (4.47*1.78) 1
13 5G-619717 Lock Nut 1 43 62039 Screw (M5x10L) 1
14 5G-619714 End Plate 1 44 0206013 Ball Bearing (629z2) 1
15 5G-619715 Rotor 1 45 STW-15 Retaining Ring (STW-15) 1
16 5G-619716 Rotor Blade 4 46 WW-16 Spring Washer (WW-16) 1
17 831014 Exhaust Deflector 1 47 063032z Ball Bearing (6303zz) 1
18 5G-619718 Cylinder 1 48 6E-610035 Nut (M4) 1
19 5G-619719 Front End Plate 1 49 63025-12 Bolt (M6*25L) 1
20 5G-619727 Backing Base 1 50 HK0500800 Key 1
21 5G-619729 Disk Cover 1 51 5G-619752 Handle 1
22 5G-619730 Disk Nut 1 52 5G-619752 Rubber Grip 1
23 5G-619731 Gasket 1 53 5G-619754 Hex Key Wrench (3/8") 1
24 5G-619732 Piston Gear 1 54 5G-619745 Brass Nut 1
25 5G-619733 Bevel Gear 1 55 61558 Valve 1
26 5G-619734 Screw (M5x20L) 4 56 5G-619740 Steel Tube 1
27 5G-619735 Shaft 1 57 5G-619743-11S | High Pressure Hose 1
28 5G-619736 Spring 1 58 5G619750 Damping Material 2
29 5G-619737 Screw (M4x0.7P) 1 59 831070W-45 Brass Nozzle 1
30 40344 Spring Washer (M5) 4

06262017Rev4MME | NP

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 e 1-800-521-8104 e Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com



